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Sample Size: 1698 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th March 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ° [ukip| con | Lab | M | Mate | Female |18-24|25-30| 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf [Midlands /f \ i | s otiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1698 | X X |1 X X |476]1429] 322 | 824 | 874 | 202 | 430 | 580 |486] 967 | 731 217 551 364 418 148
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The BBC have announced that Jeremy Clarkson’s
contract for Top Gear will not be renewed, and that the
programme will continue with a different presenter. Do
you think this is the right or wrong decision by the
BBC?
Right decision 59 53 71 66 40|50 66 74 | 57 61 46 53 62 66| 62 55 64 56 60 59 63
Wrong decision 29 36 22 15 52|39 24 18| 34 25 36 33 29 23| 28 31 26 32 27 31 27
Don’'t know 12 117 8 19 9|11 10 8 10 13 18 14 9 10| 10 14 10 12 13 11 11
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